Plan

Group

Period

DX

DX

5

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$101,604.00

$3,892.88
$389.29
$55.62

$116,755.00
$4,473.38
$447.34
$63.91

P-1 DX 35 Hour Dentist Salary Plan Effective 06/21/2019

Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6
$104,755.00 $107,900.00 $111,062.00 $114,209.00 $117,360.00
$4,013.61 $4,134.10 $4,255.25 $4,375.83 $4,496.56
$401.37 $413.41 $425.53 $437.59 $449.66
$57.34 $59.06 $60.79 $62.52 $64.24
$120,249.00 $123,759.00 $127,258.00 $130,762.00 $134,264.00
$4,607.25 $4,741.73 $4,875.79 $5,010.04 $5,144.22
$460.73 $474.18 $487.58 $501.01 $514.43
$65.82 $67.74 $69.66 $71.58 $73.49

Step 7
$120,524.00

$4,617.78
$461.78
$65.97

$137,763.00
$5,278.28
$527.83
$75.41

Step 8
$123,774.00

$4,742.30
$474.23
$67.75

$141,356.00
$5,415.94
$541.60
$77.38

Step 9
$127,112.00

$4,870.20
$487.02
$69.58

$145,042.00
$5,557.17
$555.72
$79.39



