P-1 DX 35 Hour Dentist Salary Plan Effective 06/21/2019

<u>Plan</u>	<u>Group</u>	Period	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
DX	5	Annual	\$101,604.00	\$104,755.00	\$107,900.00	\$111,062.00	\$114,209.00	\$117,360.00	\$120,524.00	\$123,774.00	\$127,112.00
		Bi-Wk	\$3,892.88	\$4,013.61	\$4,134.10	\$4,255.25	\$4,375.83	\$4,496.56	\$4,617.78	\$4,742.30	\$4,870.20
		Daily	\$389.29	\$401.37	\$413.41	\$425.53	\$437.59	\$449.66	\$461.78	\$474.23	\$487.02
		Hourly	\$55.62	\$57.34	\$59.06	\$60.79	\$62.52	\$64.24	\$65.97	\$67.75	\$69.58
DX	9	Annual	\$116,755.00	\$120,249.00	\$123,759.00	\$127,258.00	\$130,762.00	\$134,264.00	\$137,763.00	\$141,356.00	\$145,042.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,473.38	\$4,607.25	\$4,741.73	\$4,875.79	\$5,010.04	\$5,144.22	\$5,278.28	\$5,415.94	\$5,557.17
		Daily	\$447.34	\$460.73	\$474.18	\$487.58	\$501.01	\$514.43	\$527.83	\$541.60	\$555.72
		Hourly	\$63.91	\$65.82	\$67.74	\$69.66	\$71.58	\$73.49	\$75.41	\$77.38	\$79.39